

Aftab Begum & Anr. Vs. Mohd. Rafiq & Ors.

RSA No.19 of 2024

06.03.2025 Present: Ms. Himani Verma, Proxy Counsel, for the appellants.

Ms. Shruti, Proxy Counsel, for the respondents.

Records received.

Learned counsel for the parties intend to go through the same.

List after four weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

06th March, 2025
(Gaurav Rawat)